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REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 3401 - - - 14 15.38

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 3402 0 0 0 0 0.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 3501 - - - 1 10.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 3502 - - - 25 15.53

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 3503 0 0 0 0 0.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 3504 - - - 13 16.88

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 3505 0 0 0 0 0.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 3506 - - - 2 50.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 3507 0 0 0 0 0.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 3705 - - - 11 16.18

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 3706 - - - 14 14.74

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 3709 - - - 10 19.23

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 3710 - - - 9 19.57

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 3713 - - - 16 11.35

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 3714 - - - 5 7.58

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 3715 - - - 2 7.41

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 3721 - - - 13 13.40

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 3728 - - - 9 10.84

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 3730 - - - 4 22.22

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 3801 0 0 0 0 0.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 3802 - - - 11 21.15

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 3803 - - - 20 34.48

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 3804 - - - 11 22.92

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 3805 - - - 7 21.88

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 4604 - - - 8 27.59

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 4605 - - - 11 18.33

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 4610 - - - 3 27.27
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REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 4611 - - - 1 4.35

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 4612 - - - 6 24.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 4617 - - - 6 25.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 4620 - - - 3 14.29

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 4622 0 0 0 0 0.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 4701 - - - 4 10.53

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 4901 - - - 3 15.79

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 4902 - - - 3 21.43

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 4903 - - - 4 26.67

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 4904 0 0 0 0 0.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 4905 - - - 29 22.31

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 4906 - - - 11 22.45

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 4907 - - - 1 100.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 4908 - - - 15 18.07

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 4909 - - - 22 19.13

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 4910 - - - 19 10.86

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 4911 - - - 3 21.43

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 4912 - - - 12 15.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 4913 - - - 2 6.67

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 5601 - - - 18 12.16

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 5602 - - - 14 18.67

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 5603 - - - 8 9.88

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 5604 - - - 7 20.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 5605 - - - 24 26.67

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 5607 - - - 5 7.94

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 5608 - - - 2 25.00
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REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 5706 - - - 9 10.98

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 5707 - - - 1 8.33

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 5708 - - - 23 20.35

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 5709 - - - 11 14.29

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 5710 - - - 13 15.66

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 5722 - - - 14 11.02

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 5723 - - - 4 21.05

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 5724 - - - 21 20.79

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 5725 0 0 0 0 0.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 5726 - - - 27 18.62

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 5727 - - - 6 24.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 5728 - - - 14 15.05

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 5729 0 0 0 0 0.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 5732 0 0 0 0 0.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 5733 0 0 0 0 0.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 5734 - - - 18 16.36

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 5735 - - - 4 5.48

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 5736 - - - 2 9.09

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 5737 0 0 0 0 0.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 5738 0 0 0 0 0.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 5739 - - - 16 11.43

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 5740 - - - 1 5.56

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 5741 0 0 0 0 0.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 5742 - - - 1 7.14

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 5743 0 0 0 0 0.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 5744 0 0 0 0 0.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 5746 - - - 7 16.28
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REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 5747 - - - 2 4.35

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 5748 - - - 1 100.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 5749 - - - 13 17.11

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 5750 - - - 11 22.45

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 5755 - - - 14 19.72

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 5756 0 0 0 0 0.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 5757 - - - 27 17.42

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 5758 - - - 7 12.07

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 5759 0 0 0 0 0.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 5761 0 0 0 0 0.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 5801 - - - 13 12.04

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 6404 0 0 0 0 0.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 6405 - - - 20 20.41

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 6406 - - - 30 12.99

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 6416 - - - 13 31.71

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 6418 0 0 0 0 0.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 6423 - - - 2 28.57

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 6426 0 0 0 0 0.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 6701 - - - 13 16.88

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 7611 0 0 0 0 0.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 7612 0 0 0 0 0.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 7613 - - - 2 16.67

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 7614 - - - 5 8.33

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 7615 - - - 9 18.37

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 7618 - - - 4 6.78

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 7623 - - - 9 13.43
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REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 7624 - - - 11 10.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 7638 - - - 5 19.23

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 7639 - - - 10 17.54

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 7654 - - - 5 11.11

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 7660 - - - 8 18.18

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 7664 - - - 12 13.79

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 7665 - - - 11 25.58

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 7672 0 0 0 0 0.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 7673 0 0 0 0 0.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 8436 - - - 4 11.43

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 8437 0 0 0 0 0.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 8438 - - - 1 100.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 8439 0 0 0 0 0.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 8440 0 0 0 0 0.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 8441 0 0 0 0 0.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 8448 - - - 14 30.43

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 8450 - - - 19 10.98

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 8451 0 0 0 0 0.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 8452 0 0 0 0 0.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 8453 - - - 9 15.25

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 8454 - - - 1 4.17

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 8455 0 0 0 0 0.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 8456 0 0 0 0 0.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 8457 - - - 2 18.18

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 8458 - - - 1 7.69

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 8459 - - - 3 50.00
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REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 8460 - - - 2 33.33

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 8461 - - - 1 33.33

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 8462 - - - 1 16.67

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 8463 0 0 0 0 0.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 8464 - - - 1 12.50

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 8465 - - - 7 21.21

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 8466 0 0 0 0 0.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 8468 0 0 0 0 0.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 8469 - - - 1 20.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 8470 - - - 4 28.57

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 8471 - - - 1 2.70

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 8472 - - - 12 40.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 8474 - - - 1 11.11

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 8475 - - - 3 20.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 8476 0 0 0 0 0.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 8477 0 0 0 0 0.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 8481 0 0 0 0 0.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 8483 - - - 1 50.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 8485 0 0 0 0 0.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 8489 - - - 2 20.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 8490 0 0 0 0 0.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 8621 0 0 0 0 0.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 8731 - - - 1 20.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Gretchen L. Miller Feng REP 8947 - - - 2 18.18

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 3401 - - - 77 84.62

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 3402 - - - 10 100.00
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REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 3501 - - - 9 90.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 3502 - - - 136 84.47

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 3503 - - - 2 100.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 3504 - - - 64 83.12

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 3505 - - - 1 100.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 3506 - - - 2 50.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 3507 - - - 1 100.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 3705 - - - 57 83.82

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 3706 - - - 81 85.26

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 3709 - - - 42 80.77

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 3710 - - - 37 80.43

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 3713 45 37 43 125 88.65

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 3714 - - - 61 92.42

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 3715 - - - 25 92.59

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 3721 - - - 84 86.60

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 3728 - - - 74 89.16

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 3730 - - - 14 77.78

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 3801 - - - 1 100.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 3802 - - - 41 78.85

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 3803 - - - 38 65.52

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 3804 - - - 37 77.08

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 3805 - - - 25 78.13

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 4604 - - - 21 72.41

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 4605 - - - 49 81.67
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REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 4610 - - - 8 72.73

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 4611 - - - 22 95.65

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 4612 - - - 19 76.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 4617 - - - 18 75.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 4620 - - - 18 85.71

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 4622 - - - 5 100.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 4701 - - - 34 89.47

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 4901 - - - 16 84.21

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 4902 - - - 11 78.57

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 4903 - - - 11 73.33

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 4904 - - - 1 100.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 4905 - - - 101 77.69

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 4906 - - - 38 77.55

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 4907 0 0 0 0 0.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 4908 - - - 68 81.93

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 4909 - - - 93 80.87

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 4910 - - - 156 89.14

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 4911 - - - 11 78.57

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 4912 - - - 68 85.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 4913 - - - 28 93.33

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 5601 - - - 130 87.84

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 5602 - - - 61 81.33

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 5603 - - - 73 90.12

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 5604 - - - 28 80.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 5605 - - - 66 73.33

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 5607 - - - 58 92.06
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REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 5608 - - - 6 75.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 5706 - - - 73 89.02

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 5707 - - - 11 91.67

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 5708 - - - 90 79.65

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 5709 - - - 66 85.71

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 5710 - - - 70 84.34

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 5722 - - - 113 88.98

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 5723 - - - 15 78.95

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 5724 - - - 80 79.21

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 5725 - - - 7 100.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 5726 - - - 118 81.38

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 5727 - - - 19 76.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 5728 - - - 79 84.95

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 5729 - - - 11 100.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 5732 - - - 2 100.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 5733 - - - 1 100.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 5734 - - - 92 83.64

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 5735 - - - 69 94.52

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 5736 - - - 20 90.91

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 5737 - - - 8 100.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 5738 0 0 0 0 0.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 5739 39 32 53 124 88.57

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 5740 - - - 17 94.44
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REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 5741 - - - 4 100.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 5742 - - - 13 92.86

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 5743 - - - 1 100.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 5744 0 0 0 0 0.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 5746 - - - 36 83.72

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 5747 - - - 44 95.65

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 5748 0 0 0 0 0.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 5749 - - - 63 82.89

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 5750 - - - 38 77.55

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 5755 - - - 57 80.28

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 5756 0 0 0 0 0.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 5757 38 39 51 128 82.58

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 5758 - - - 51 87.93

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 5759 - - - 2 100.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 5761 0 0 0 0 0.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 5801 - - - 95 87.96

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 6404 0 0 0 0 0.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 6405 - - - 78 79.59

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 6406 - - - 201 87.01

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 6416 - - - 28 68.29

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 6418 0 0 0 0 0.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 6423 - - - 5 71.43

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 6426 0 0 0 0 0.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 6701 - - - 64 83.12
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REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 7611 - - - 1 100.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 7612 0 0 0 0 0.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 7613 - - - 10 83.33

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 7614 - - - 55 91.67

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 7615 - - - 40 81.63

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 7618 - - - 55 93.22

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 7623 - - - 58 86.57

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 7624 - - - 99 90.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 7638 - - - 21 80.77

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 7639 - - - 47 82.46

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 7654 - - - 40 88.89

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 7660 - - - 36 81.82

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 7664 - - - 75 86.21

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 7665 - - - 32 74.42

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 7672 - - - 1 100.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 7673 0 0 0 0 0.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 8436 - - - 31 88.57

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 8437 0 0 0 0 0.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 8438 0 0 0 0 0.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 8439 0 0 0 0 0.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 8440 0 0 0 0 0.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 8441 - - - 1 100.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 8448 - - - 32 69.57

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 8450 33 35 86 154 89.02
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REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 8451 - - - 5 100.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 8452 - - - 8 100.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 8453 - - - 50 84.75

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 8454 - - - 23 95.83

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 8455 0 0 0 0 0.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 8456 - - - 7 100.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 8457 - - - 9 81.82

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 8458 - - - 12 92.31

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 8459 - - - 3 50.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 8460 - - - 4 66.67

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 8461 - - - 2 66.67

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 8462 - - - 5 83.33

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 8463 0 0 0 0 0.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 8464 - - - 7 87.50

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 8465 - - - 26 78.79

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 8466 0 0 0 0 0.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 8468 - - - 4 100.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 8469 - - - 4 80.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 8470 - - - 10 71.43

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 8471 - - - 36 97.30

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 8472 - - - 18 60.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 8474 - - - 8 88.89

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 8475 - - - 12 80.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 8476 - - - 7 100.00
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REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 8477 0 0 0 0 0.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 8481 0 0 0 0 0.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 8483 - - - 1 50.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 8485 - - - 4 100.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 8489 - - - 8 80.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 8490 0 0 0 0 0.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 8621 - - - 4 100.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 8731 - - - 4 80.00

REP State Representative, District 87 Jon Maples REP 8947 - - - 9 81.82

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 3401 - - - 50 78.13

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 3402 - - - 4 44.44

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 3501 - - - 5 83.33

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 3502 - - - 74 87.06

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 3503 - - - 2 100.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 3504 - - - 56 94.92

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 3505 0 0 0 0 0.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 3506 0 0 0 0 0.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 3507 0 0 0 0 0.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 3705 - - - 50 96.15

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 3706 - - - 57 93.44

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 3709 - - - 48 96.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 3710 - - - 34 97.14

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 3713 - - - 103 89.57

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 3714 - - - 44 91.67

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 3715 - - - 13 92.86
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DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 3721 - - - 111 95.69

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 3728 - - - 46 88.46

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 3730 - - - 4 80.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 3801 0 0 0 0 0.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 3802 - - - 37 88.10

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 3803 - - - 69 86.25

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 3804 - - - 38 79.17

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 3805 - - - 32 84.21

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 4604 - - - 92 90.20

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 4605 - - - 124 92.54

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 4610 - - - 42 68.85

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 4611 - - - 42 82.35

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 4612 - - - 47 85.45

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 4617 - - - 40 81.63

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 4620 - - - 45 83.33

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 4622 - - - 8 100.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 4701 - - - 12 85.71

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 4901 - - - 11 91.67

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 4902 - - - 2 40.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 4903 - - - 4 100.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 4904 0 0 0 0 0.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 4905 - - - 83 94.32

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 4906 - - - 27 81.82

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 4907 - - - 1 100.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 4908 - - - 43 93.48
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DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 4909 - - - 38 77.55

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 4910 - - - 95 86.36

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 4911 - - - 3 100.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 4912 - - - 52 96.30

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 4913 - - - 22 84.62

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 5601 - - - 59 93.65

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 5602 - - - 50 94.34

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 5603 - - - 21 72.41

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 5604 - - - 12 85.71

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 5605 - - - 83 87.37

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 5607 - - - 36 90.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 5608 - - - 3 75.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 5706 - - - 60 93.75

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 5707 - - - 3 75.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 5708 - - - 78 91.76

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 5709 - - - 49 94.23

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 5710 - - - 83 86.46

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 5722 - - - 103 90.35

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 5723 - - - 6 100.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 5724 - - - 69 86.25

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 5725 0 0 0 0 0.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 5726 - - - 139 82.25

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 5727 - - - 17 100.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 5728 - - - 60 95.24

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 5729 - - - 6 66.67
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DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 5732 - - - 6 75.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 5733 0 0 0 0 0.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 5734 - - - 74 88.10

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 5735 - - - 56 88.89

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 5736 - - - 21 87.50

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 5737 - - - 7 87.50

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 5738 - - - 1 100.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 5739 - - - 98 93.33

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 5740 - - - 19 86.36

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 5741 - - - 1 100.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 5742 - - - 1 50.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 5743 - - - 1 100.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 5744 0 0 0 0 0.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 5746 - - - 41 91.11

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 5747 - - - 30 96.77

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 5748 0 0 0 0 0.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 5749 - - - 27 93.10

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 5750 - - - 43 81.13

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 5755 - - - 83 84.69

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 5756 - - - 1 100.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 5757 - - - 97 87.39

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 5758 - - - 26 92.86

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 5759 - - - 5 71.43

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 5761 0 0 0 0 0.00
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DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 5801 - - - 34 85.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 6404 0 0 0 0 0.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 6405 - - - 46 88.46

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 6406 - - - 77 88.51

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 6416 - - - 20 74.07

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 6418 0 0 0 0 0.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 6423 - - - 6 100.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 6426 0 0 0 0 0.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 6701 - - - 44 84.62

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 7611 0 0 0 0 0.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 7612 0 0 0 0 0.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 7613 - - - 11 91.67

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 7614 - - - 36 75.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 7615 - - - 85 93.41

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 7618 - - - 77 91.67

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 7623 - - - 75 86.21

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 7624 - - - 80 90.91

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 7638 - - - 76 88.37

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 7639 - - - 44 88.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 7654 - - - 28 87.50

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 7660 - - - 55 75.34

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 7664 - - - 120 90.91

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 7665 - - - 32 88.89

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 7672 0 0 0 0 0.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 7673 0 0 0 0 0.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 8436 - - - 12 92.31
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DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 8437 0 0 0 0 0.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 8438 0 0 0 0 0.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 8439 0 0 0 0 0.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 8440 0 0 0 0 0.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 8441 0 0 0 0 0.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 8448 - - - 31 93.94

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 8450 - - - 68 91.89

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 8451 - - - 1 100.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 8452 0 0 0 0 0.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 8453 - - - 43 97.73

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 8454 - - - 12 100.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 8455 0 0 0 0 0.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 8456 - - - 10 83.33

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 8457 - - - 3 75.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 8458 - - - 12 85.71

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 8459 - - - 2 28.57

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 8460 - - - 6 75.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 8461 - - - 1 100.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 8462 - - - 7 100.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 8463 0 0 0 0 0.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 8464 - - - 4 100.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 8465 - - - 28 93.33

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 8466 0 0 0 0 0.00
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DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 8468 - - - 2 100.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 8469 0 0 0 0 0.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 8470 - - - 1 100.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 8471 - - - 4 66.67

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 8472 - - - 9 75.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 8474 - - - 16 88.89

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 8475 - - - 14 93.33

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 8476 - - - 6 100.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 8477 0 0 0 0 0.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 8481 0 0 0 0 0.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 8483 0 0 0 0 0.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 8485 - - - 1 33.33

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 8489 - - - 3 75.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 8490 0 0 0 0 0.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 8621 - - - 6 85.71

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 8731 - - - 4 66.67

DEM State Representative, District 87 Emily Gregory DEM 8947 - - - 34 97.14

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 3401 - - - 14 21.88

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 3402 - - - 5 55.56

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 3501 - - - 1 16.67

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 3502 - - - 11 12.94

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 3503 0 0 0 0 0.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 3504 - - - 3 5.08

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 3505 - - - 1 100.00
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DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 3506 0 0 0 0 0.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 3507 0 0 0 0 0.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 3705 - - - 2 3.85

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 3706 - - - 4 6.56

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 3709 - - - 2 4.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 3710 - - - 1 2.86

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 3713 - - - 12 10.43

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 3714 - - - 4 8.33

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 3715 - - - 1 7.14

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 3721 - - - 5 4.31

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 3728 - - - 6 11.54

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 3730 - - - 1 20.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 3801 - - - 1 100.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 3802 - - - 5 11.90

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 3803 - - - 11 13.75

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 3804 - - - 10 20.83

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 3805 - - - 6 15.79

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 4604 - - - 10 9.80

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 4605 - - - 10 7.46

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 4610 - - - 19 31.15

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 4611 - - - 9 17.65

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 4612 - - - 8 14.55

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 4617 - - - 9 18.37

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 4620 - - - 9 16.67

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 4622 0 0 0 0 0.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 4701 - - - 2 14.29
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DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 4901 - - - 1 8.33

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 4902 - - - 3 60.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 4903 0 0 0 0 0.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 4904 0 0 0 0 0.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 4905 - - - 5 5.68

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 4906 - - - 6 18.18

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 4907 0 0 0 0 0.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 4908 - - - 3 6.52

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 4909 - - - 11 22.45

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 4910 - - - 15 13.64

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 4911 0 0 0 0 0.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 4912 - - - 2 3.70

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 4913 - - - 4 15.38

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 5601 - - - 4 6.35

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 5602 - - - 3 5.66

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 5603 - - - 8 27.59

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 5604 - - - 2 14.29

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 5605 - - - 12 12.63

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 5607 - - - 4 10.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 5608 - - - 1 25.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 5706 - - - 4 6.25

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 5707 - - - 1 25.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 5708 - - - 7 8.24

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 5709 - - - 3 5.77

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 5710 - - - 13 13.54

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 5722 - - - 11 9.65

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 5723 0 0 0 0 0.00
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DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 5724 - - - 11 13.75

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 5725 0 0 0 0 0.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 5726 - - - 30 17.75

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 5727 0 0 0 0 0.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 5728 - - - 3 4.76

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 5729 - - - 3 33.33

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 5732 - - - 2 25.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 5733 0 0 0 0 0.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 5734 - - - 10 11.90

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 5735 - - - 7 11.11

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 5736 - - - 3 12.50

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 5737 - - - 1 12.50

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 5738 0 0 0 0 0.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 5739 - - - 7 6.67

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 5740 - - - 3 13.64

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 5741 0 0 0 0 0.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 5742 - - - 1 50.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 5743 0 0 0 0 0.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 5744 0 0 0 0 0.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 5746 - - - 4 8.89

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 5747 - - - 1 3.23

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 5748 0 0 0 0 0.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 5749 - - - 2 6.90

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 5750 - - - 10 18.87

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 5755 - - - 15 15.31

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 5756 0 0 0 0 0.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 5757 - - - 14 12.61
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DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 5758 - - - 2 7.14

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 5759 - - - 2 28.57

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 5761 0 0 0 0 0.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 5801 - - - 6 15.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 6404 0 0 0 0 0.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 6405 - - - 6 11.54

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 6406 - - - 10 11.49

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 6416 - - - 7 25.93

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 6418 0 0 0 0 0.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 6423 0 0 0 0 0.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 6426 0 0 0 0 0.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 6701 - - - 8 15.38

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 7611 0 0 0 0 0.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 7612 0 0 0 0 0.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 7613 - - - 1 8.33

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 7614 - - - 12 25.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 7615 - - - 6 6.59

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 7618 - - - 7 8.33

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 7623 - - - 12 13.79

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 7624 - - - 8 9.09

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 7638 - - - 10 11.63

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 7639 - - - 6 12.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 7654 - - - 4 12.50

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 7660 - - - 18 24.66

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 7664 - - - 12 9.09

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 7665 - - - 4 11.11

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 7672 0 0 0 0 0.00
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DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 7673 0 0 0 0 0.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 8436 - - - 1 7.69

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 8437 0 0 0 0 0.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 8438 0 0 0 0 0.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 8439 0 0 0 0 0.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 8440 0 0 0 0 0.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 8441 0 0 0 0 0.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 8448 - - - 2 6.06

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 8450 - - - 6 8.11

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 8451 0 0 0 0 0.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 8452 0 0 0 0 0.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 8453 - - - 1 2.27

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 8454 0 0 0 0 0.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 8455 0 0 0 0 0.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 8456 - - - 2 16.67

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 8457 - - - 1 25.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 8458 - - - 2 14.29

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 8459 - - - 5 71.43

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 8460 - - - 2 25.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 8461 0 0 0 0 0.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 8462 0 0 0 0 0.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 8463 0 0 0 0 0.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 8464 0 0 0 0 0.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 8465 - - - 2 6.67

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 8466 0 0 0 0 0.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 8468 0 0 0 0 0.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 8469 0 0 0 0 0.00
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DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 8470 0 0 0 0 0.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 8471 - - - 2 33.33

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 8472 - - - 3 25.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 8474 - - - 2 11.11

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 8475 - - - 1 6.67

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 8476 0 0 0 0 0.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 8477 0 0 0 0 0.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 8481 0 0 0 0 0.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 8483 0 0 0 0 0.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 8485 - - - 2 66.67

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 8489 - - - 1 25.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 8490 0 0 0 0 0.00

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 8621 - - - 1 14.29

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 8731 - - - 2 33.33

DEM State Representative, District 87 Laura Ann Levites DEM 8947 - - - 1 2.86


